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ATHESE DIMENSION PERTAIN TO CAVITY CENTRERLINES—NOT TO CONTACT LOCATIONS.
ATOLERANCE NON—CUMULATIVE
@ POINT OF MEASUREMENT FOR PLATING THICKNESS
D (MEASURED INSIDE CONTACT BEAMS). .
B A REF . A "AMP”, "PART NUMBER”, "DATA CODE”, THE WORD "FRONT” AND "CSA”,
- - MARKED WITH .062 HIGH CHARACTERS.
21 POS. AND SMALLER, FRONT IDENTIFIED WITH”|” (ARROW)
4 A HOUSING :POLYPHENYLENE SULFIDE GLASS FILLED.
/6\ CONTACT: PHOS.BRONZE
A CONTACT:.00030 GOLD IN CONTACT AREA, .00050—.0010 BRIGHT TIN—LEAD ON SOLDER
] X — ] TINES, ALL OVER .000050 NICKEL.
AMP PART NO
| | 410 /8\ 0BSOLETE PART NUMBER
‘ DC FRO NT CSA ‘ Q
PRELIMINARY PART—NOT RELEASED FOR PRODUCTION.
| | CONTACT: .000030 GOLD IN CONTACT AREA, .000050—.000100 MATTE
TIN ON SOLDER LEADS, ALL OVER .000050 NICKEL.
ROHS 2002/95/EC COMPLIANT.
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DIMENSIONS:
INCHES

MATERIAL

TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
5 PLC
4 PLC
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DOUGLAS R. SARVER

APVD 27JUL87
DOUGLAS R. SARVER

NAME

PRODUCT SPEC

APPLICATION SPEC

RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY, MOD. I,
CLOSED ENTRY, WITH GUIDE PIN EARS

SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO
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A1100779(C=534974
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